
ENO3 (ENSG00000108515)
eQ

T
L

0

2

4

6

0

25

50

75

100

−
lo

g 1
0 

P

R
ecom

bination
rate [cM

/M
b]

eQ
T

L
F

in
e 

m
ap

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

P
os

te
rio

r

G
W

A
S

F
in

e 
m

ap

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

P
os

te
rio

r

S
ha

re
d

ca
nd

id
at

es

Mean platelet (thrombocyte) volume Platelet count

Platelet crit Platelet distribution width

Plateletcrit
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

C
LP

P

G
en

es

  ARRB2  
  MED11  

  CXCL16  
  ZMYND15  

  TM4SF5  
  VMO1  

  GLTPD2  
  PSMB6  

  PLD2  
  MINK1  

  CHRNE  
  C17orf107  

  GP1BA  

  SLC25A11  
  RNF167  

  PFN1  
  ENO3  

  SPAG7  
  CAMTA2  

  INCA1  
  KIF1C  

  SLC52A1  
  ZFP3  

  ZNF232  

4,700,000 4,800,000 4,900,000 5,000,000


